
Contact Us: 
Tony Costa
P&C Brokerage Division Manager
800-342-5572 | tony@jsausa.com

NC | SC | VA | GA | TN | MD
PO Box 2540 | Boone, NC 28607

jsausa.com | #jsausa

HIT LIST
JSA Brokerage Division

RISK TYPE COVERAGE STATE PREMIUM
Pedestrian Bridges

Residential Roofer

Excess Auto

General Contractor

Apartments

Shopping Center

Bridge Contractor

Commercial Roofer

Furniture Mfg.

Trucking

Bridge Welding

Hotel

Furniture Mfg.

Nutritional Supplement

Medical Equipment

Residential Roofer

General Contractor

Apartments/Condo

Machine Shop for Power
Industry

All risks including Flood and Quake

Primary GL 

$5m Excess over GL and Auto

Primary GL

All risks including Wind/Hail

Wind/Hail only

Primary GL

Primary GL

Primary GL

$250k - Auto Bu�er Layer

Primary GL

All risks including Wind/Hail

All risks including Wind/Hail

Primary GL

Primary GL

Primary GL & $5m Excess

Primary GL

All risks incl. wind/hail, �ood, quake

Primary GL

 

SC

VA

NC

NC

VA

NC

NC

VA

NC

NC

VA

SC

VA

SC

SC

VA

NC

SC

NC

$48,000

$8,398

$80,000

$55,300

$13,314

$10,550

$10,000

$11,200

$40,560

$11,415

$7,500

$13,823

$24,395

$5,000

$9,250

$22,353

$12,133

$27,361

$12,500


